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NIRANKAR SINGH 41545067

045207 (MBBS)
4746 (MD)

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL COUNCIL 
(MBBS)

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA (MD) MBBS, MD
COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE

PROFESSOR
 &

 HEAD
PERMANENT

22 YEARS 

DR. SHRUTI SEHGAL 10967140

39365 (MBBS)
14-15884 (MD)

UTTAR PRADESH 
MEDICAL 
COUNCIL

(MBBS)
MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA (MD)

MBBS, MD
COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE
PROFESSOR PERMANENT

15 YEARS

SANGEETA JAIN SHARMA 48013235

35839 (MBBS)
18-29567 (MD)

UTTAR PRADESH 
MEDICAL 
COUNCIL

(MBBS)
MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA (MD)

MBBS, MD
COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR PERMANENT

06 YEARS 

UMER FAROOQ BANDAY 21140838

86206 (MBBS)
15718 (MD)

UTTAR PRADESH 
MEDICAL 
COUNCIL

(MBBS)

MBBS, MD
COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR PERMANENT

06 YEARS 

SANKALP KHATRI 28657557

66160 (MBBS)
66160 (MD)

UTTAR PRADESH 
MEDICAL 
COUNCIL

(MBBS)

MBBS, MD
COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PERMANENT 07 YEARS

PRIYA VERMA 21148666

70919 (MBBS)
70918 (MD)

UTTAR PRADESH 
MEDICAL 
COUNCIL

(MBBS)

MBBS, MD
COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PERMANENT 04 YEARS

ALKA SINGH 39625122

80230 (MBBS)
24177 (MD)

UTTAR PRADESH 
MEDICAL 
COUNCIL

(MBBS)

MBBS, MD
COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PERMANENT 03 YEARS

ASHEEB SULTAN 784610

15476 (MBBS)
DMC/R/20152 (MD)

JAMMU & KASHMIR MEDICAL 
COUNCIL (MBBS)

 (MD) MBBS, MD
COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PERMANENT 02 YEARS

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

GENERAL 
MEDIC



DEEPSHIKHA CHAUDHARY 83114872

8277 (MBBS)
8277 (MD)

DAGESTAN STATE MEDICAL 
ACADEMY (MBBS)

HIMALAYAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCE DEHRADUN

(MD) 

MBBS, MD
COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PERMANENT 02 YEARS 

SANTOSH KUMAR RAGHAV 62840523 NA NA

M.SC- 
(STATISTICS)

M.PHIL-
(STATISTICS)

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE

STATISTICIAN-CUM-
LECTURER

PERMANENT
18 YEARS

POONAM GUPTA 25899087 41420 (MBBS)

UTTAR PRADESH 
MEDICAL 
COUNCIL

(MBBS)

MBBS
COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE
LADY MEDICAL OFFICER PERMANENT

16 YEARS 

PRIYA SAROHA 96609814 82244 (MBBS)

UTTAR PRADESH 
MEDICAL 
COUNCIL

(MBBS)

MBBS
COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE
LADY MEDICAL OFFICER PERMANENT

05 YEARS 

RAHUL KUMAR 20827452 88075 (MBBS)
MEDICAL COUNCIL

 OF INDIA 
(MBBS)

MBBS
COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE
TUTOR PERMANENT

02 YEARS

AANCHAL SIROHI 33189087 68501 (MBBS)

UTTAR PRADESH 
MEDICAL 
COUNCIL

(MBBS)

MBBS
COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE
TUTOR PERMANENT

01 YEAR 

HARSHVARDHAN 35489088 111261 (MBBS)

UTTAR PRADESH 
MEDICAL 
COUNCIL

(MBBS)

MBBS
COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE
TUTOR PERMANENT

01 YEAR 

ASHU KHANNA 92242978 36054 (MBBS)
ALLAHABAD UNIVERSITY, MLN 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALLAHABAD 
(MBBS)

MBBS
COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE
TUTOR PERMANENT 03 YEARS

ASHISH LAKRA 96033706 DMC/R/25638
DELHI MEDICAL COUNCIL 

(MBBS)
MBBS

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE

TUTOR PERMANENT

-

ABHINAV CHARURVEDI 83398072 85962 (MBBS)

UTTAR PRADESH 
MEDICAL 
COUNCIL

(MBBS)

MBBS
COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE
TUTOR PERMANENT

-



SHANTAM MISHRA 84662545 6808 (MBBS)
UTTARAKHAND

 MEDICAL COUNCIL 
(MBBS)

MBBS
COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE
TUTOR PERMANENT

-

KARAN RAJ SHARMA 45721685 DMC/R/35436
SEMEY MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, 

KAZAKHSTAN (MBBS)
MBBS

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE

TUTOR PERMANENT

-

SANDEEP CHOUDHARY 95265433
UG- RMC72410

25-01-2025
UG- RAJASTHAN 

MEDICAL COUNCIL
MBBS

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE

DEMONSTRATOR PERMANENT -


